

Pachet echipamente electrice

I.D.: 58202406

Data publicarii	23.06.21	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.576,37 RON - 1.576,37 RON

Descriere: CERAMICA BUC 20.0000 1.4300 28.60 5.43 34.03 19.00 VZ_19 0 2 764534 PRIZA SUCHO DUBLA 2 X 2P ALB NILOE BUC 10.0000 16.8100 168.10 31.94 200.04 19.00 VZ_19 0 3 764539 PRIZA SUCHO SIMPLA ALB NILOE BUC 10.0000 8.0000 80.00 15.20 95.20 19.00 VZ_19 0 4 764500 INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU 10 A ALB NILOE BUC 5.0000 12.6100 63.05 11.98 75.03 19.00 VZ_19 0 5 664506 INTRERUPATOR DUBLU 10 A ALB NILOE BUC 5.0000 11.7600 58.80 11.17 69.97 19.00 VZ_19 0 6 55CR7125 CONDUCTOR RIGID FY 2.5 ML 100.0000 1.0900 109.00 20.71 129.71 19.00 VZ_19 0 7 4003 TUB NEON 18W-TLD18/33 TV BUC 21.0000 5.8800 123.48 23.46 146.94 19.00 VZ_19 0 8 6655 STARTER PHILIPS S2 BUC 50.0000 2.1000 105.00 19.95 124.95 19.00 VZ_19 0 9 25 CABLU MYYM 3x1.5 ML 100.0000 2.9412 294.12 55.88 350.00 19.00 VZ_19 0 10 1 CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 ML 100.0000 5.4622 546.22 103.78 650.00 19.00 VZ_19
